
Tia Maria  (25ml)

Baileys Irish Cream (50ml)

Cointreau (25ml)

Martell VS (25ml)

Ruby Port (50ml)

COFFEES

Americano

Café latte

Cappuccino 

Espresso

Cafetiere 

Mocha

Syrup shot

Irish coffee 

Hot chocolate

Tea (wide selection) 

£3.50

£3.55

£3.50

£3.55

£3.30

WHITE
Valdepenas – Ayrum Airen

South Australian Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc Luis Felipe, Rapel Valley 

Pinot Grigio Corte Vigna delle Venezie

Sauvingon Blanc Western Cape

Bottle
£17.95

£19.95

£19.95

£18.95

£20.95

250ml
£6.25

£7.00

£7.25

£6.75

175ml
£5.00

£5.50

£5.75

£5.50

RED
Valdepenas – Ayrum Tempranillo Tinto Albali

Shiraz – Berri Estates South Eastern Australia 

Merlot – Rapel Valley

Rioja – Marques de Morano

Malbec – San Juan 

Bottle
£17.95

£17.95

£18.95

£20.95 

£23.50

250ml
£6.25

£6.50 

£6.75

£7.25

175ml
£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£5.75

ROSE
Pinot Grigio

Bottle
£18.95

250ml
£6.75

175ml
£5.50

SPARKLING/CHAMPAGNE
De Luca Prosecco – Italy 

Omni Sparkling Brut South Eastern Australia

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut – France

Bottle
£23.95

£23.95

£58.00

Small
£2.50

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£3.20

£2.75

50p

£5.75 

£2.75

£2.50

Large
£3.25

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.25

ROOM SERVICE 
MENU

EAT - DRINK - SHARE - ENJOY
www.claytonhotels.com

Clayton Hotel Leeds @ClaytonHotels

Please speak to a member of the team with regards to any food allergies, 
intolerances or dietary requirements. Weights are approximate before 

cooking. For guests on a dinner inclusive rate, you can choose up to £20 per 
person from this menu. Anything over this amount will be added to your bill 
and must be settled prior to your departure. The wines by the glass can be 

served in 125ml measures on request. Gratuities are discretionary.

SELECTED ALCOHOLIC DRINKS WINES

LEEDS

All dishes marked with (24) are available 24 hours a day. To order your 
room service please dial 2507 before 6pm and 2506 after 6pm. 

FOOD SERVED FROM 7AM – 10PM
FOOD SERVED FROM 7AM – 10PM

A tray charge of £4.00 will be added to each order.



£4.00

£4.00

EARLY START
Bacon, sausage, or vegetarian sausage sandwich 
In a brioche bun (add fried egg for 50p)

Clayton Vitality pot    

£5.00

£5.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.00

£6.50

£5.95

£4.00

STARTERS
Soup of the day with a selection of bread (v)

Nachos. Tomato salsa, sour cream, guacamole & jalapenos (v) 
(add chilli for £2.00) 

Sweet chilli chicken wings & blue cheese dip

Battered salt & pepper squid rings, stir fried vegetables  
& lemon mayo

Portabella mushroom stuffed with quinoa, roasted vegetables, 
rocket and basil oil (v)

Baby rack of ribs in bbq sauce

Mixed olives and hummus. Garlic flatbread & tomato salsa (v)

Garlic flatbread (add cheese for £1.00) (v)

£15.00

£15.00

£12.50

£13.00

BURGERS 
All served with salsa, tomato, red onion, baby gem lettuce 
in a brioche bun with fries. Sweet potato fries £1.00 extra. 
Double the burger for £3.00

Angus burger. Monterey Jack cheese, bacon & crispy onions

Cajun chicken burger. Smoked cheese, salsa, jalapenos  
& pickled red onions

Fish burger & tartare sauce

Falafel burger. Grilled halloumi & tzatziki (v)

£12.50

£12.50

£14.95

£14.00

£16.50

£13.95

£16.50

£14.00

£15.50

CLASSICS
Beef chilli, basmati rice, sour cream, jalapeno and tortilla chips

Gnocchi with roast pepper sauce, courgette ribbons, spring 
onion and roasted butternut squash (v) 

Chicken Tikka Masala, basmati rice, naan bread 
 & mango chutney

Pie of the week, new potatoes & seasonal vegetables

Grilled lamb cutlets, sweet potato & spring onion mash, wilted 
green vegetables, redcurrant & mint jus

Leeds brewery Monsoon IPA battered fish & chips, mushy 
peas, tartare sauce & buttered bread 

Catch of the day, crushed new potatoes with a spinach & white 
wine sauce & grilled lemon

Giant Yorkshire pudding with sausage (vegetarian 
sausage available on request), mashed potatoes, 
caramelised onion gravy & crispy shallots 

½ piri piri chicken, thick cut chips, rocket & coleslaw

£21.50

£22.00

£13.95

£13.95

£20.00

£2.00

FROM THE GRILL 
All served with chunky chips, grilled mushroom & tomato

28 day aged English 8oz sirloin

28 day aged English 8oz centre cut ribeye

Lemon & thyme marinated chicken breast

10oz Gammon steak. grilled pineapple and fried egg

Mixed grill. Pork sausage, gammon, lamb cutlet,  
chicken breast, rump steak & fried egg

Sauces – Peppercorn, blue cheese, gravy, béarnaise 

£12.00

£14.00

£15.00

£13.00

£14.50

PIZZAS
Add fries for £2.00

Margherita (v)  (24)

Pepperoni (24)

Hot ‘n’ Meaty. Pepperoni, chorizo, jalapeno & chilli (24)

Brie, roasted butternut squash, red onion, mozzarella, rocket, 
pumpkin seeds & balsamic (v) (24)

Chicken, bacon and cherry tomato (24)

£11.50

£12.50

£13.00

£11.00

£10.00

PASTAS
Served with garlic bread, rocket & parmesan garnish
Wild mushroom linguine in a white wine & cream sauce (v)

King prawn linguine, chilli, red peppers & fresh basil

Penne pasta with cajun chicken, chorizo & peas in  
a spicy tomato sauce

Roasted vegetable & basil oil fusilli (v)

Stir fried noodles with sweet chilli sauce (v)  
(add chicken or salmon £3.00)

£6.50

£7.00

£7.50

£6.00

£6.50

£9.00

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

SANDWICHES
White bloomer, brown bloomer, wrap or gluten free bread.  
Add mug of soup £2.50

Tuna mayonnaise & cucumber (24)

Honey roast ham, lettuce & tomato (24)

Chicken Caesar wrap (24)

Cheddar cheese & pickle (v) (24)

Egg mayonnaise & rocket (v) (24)

Chicken club. Lettuce, grilled bacon, egg, tomato & 
mayonnaise with fries

Hot sirloin steak ciabatta, mushroom, caramelised onion & 
mustard mayonnaise with fries

Chicken fajita wrap with fries 

Chorizo, roast pepper & melted mozzarella ciabatta with fries

£5.00 / 
£10.00

£6.00 /
£12.50

£6.00 /
£12.00

£6.00 /
£12.00

SALADS
Available in small or large
Caesar salad – Crisp cos lettuce with creamy dressing, 
anchovies, croutons & parmesan shavings 
(add chicken or salmon for £3.00)

Chicken, bacon and avocado salad with mixed leaf, roast red 
peppers and sunflower seeds

Superfood salad – mixed leaf, quinoa, beetroot, pumpkin seed, 
sunflower seeds, cherry tomato, red onion, roasted butternut 
squash & house dressing (v)

Greek salad – mixed leaf, feta cheese, olives, red onion, cherry 
tomato & basil oil (v)

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£4.75

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

SIDES
French fries

Thick cut chips

Sweet potato fries

Chinese style salt & pepper chips

Seasonal vegetables

Onion rings, sweet chilli dip

Creamed mash

Coleslaw

House salad

Rocket & parmesan salad

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£8.00

£5.50

£5.00

DESSERTS
Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce and 
vanilla ice cream

Eton mess – seasonal berries, ice cream & meringue

Lemon & lime cheesecake, raspberry coulis 

Warm chocolate brownie, chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream

Ice creams. Select 3 scoops from vanilla, strawberry, 
chocolate, mint chocolate, maple walnut, cinnamon

Cheese & biscuits

Chocolate Sundae. Vanilla ice cream, chocolate brownie 
pieces, chocolate & toffee sauce, whipped cream and a flake

Fresh fruit salad
If there is something you’d like to eat but it’s not on the menu, please ask a member 

of the team and we’ll see what we can do for you. If we can, we will.

All dishes marked with (24) are available 24 hours a day. To order your 
room service please dial 2507 before 6pm and 2506 after 6pm. 


