SELECTED ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Tia Maria (25ml)	£3.50
Baileys Irish Cream (50ml)	£3.55
Cointreau (25ml)	£3.50
Martell VS (25ml)	£3.55
Ruby Port (50ml)	£3.30

COFFEES

Americano	Small £2.50	Large £3.25
Café latte	£2.75	£3.50
Cappuccino	£2.75	£3.50
Espresso	£2.75	£3.50
Cafetiere	£3.20	
Mocha	£2.75	£3.50
Syrup shot	50p	
Irish coffee	£5.75	
Hot chocolate	£2.75	£3.25
Tea (wide selection)	£2.50	

WINES

WHITE

Valdepenas – Ayrum Airen	£17.95	£6.25	175ml £5.00
South Australian Chardonnay	£19.95	£7.00	£5.50
Sauvignon Blanc Luis Felipe, Rapel Valley	£19.95	£7.25	£5.75
Pinot Grigio Corte Vigna delle Venezie	£18.95	£6.75	£5.50
Sauvingon Blanc Western Cape	£20.95		

RED

Valdepenas – Ayrum Tempranillo Tinto Albali	Bottle £17.95	250ml £6.25	175ml £5.00
Shiraz – Berri Estates South Eastern Australia	£17.95	£6.50	£5.00
Merlot – Rapel Valley	£18.95	£6.75	£5.50
Rioja – Marques de Morano	£20.95	£7.25	£5.75
Malbec – San Juan	£23.50		

ROSE

	Bottle	250MI	1/5m
Pinot Grigio	£18.95	£6.75	£5.50

SPARKLING/CHAMPAGNE

De Luca Prosecco – Italy	Bottle £23.95
Omni Sparkling Brut South Eastern Australia	£23.95
Perrier Jouet Grand Brut – France	£58.00

FOOD SERVED FROM 7AM – 10PM

All dishes marked with (24) are available 24 hours a day. To order your room service please dial 2507 before 6pm and 2506 after 6pm.

Please speak to a member of the team with regards to any food allergies, intolerances or dietary requirements. Weights are approximate before cooking. For guests on a dinner inclusive rate, you can choose up to £20 per person from this menu. Anything over this amount will be added to your bill and must be settled prior to your departure. The wines by the glass can be served in 125ml measures on request. Gratuities are discretionary.





www.claytonhotels.com





LEEDS

ROOM SERVICE MENU

FOOD SERVED FROM 7AM - 10PM

EAT - DRINK - SHARE - ENJOY

A tray charge of £4.00 will be added to each order.

EARLY START	
Bacon, sausage, or vegetarian sausage sandwich In a brioche bun (add fried egg for 50p)	£4.00
Clayton Vitality pot	£4.00
STARTERS	
Soup of the day with a selection of bread (v)	£5.00
Nachos. Tomato salsa, sour cream, guacamole & jalapenos (v) (add chilli for £2.00)	£5.00
Sweet chilli chicken wings & blue cheese dip	£6.50
Battered salt & pepper squid rings, stir fried vegetables & lemon mayo	£6.50
Portabella mushroom stuffed with quinoa, roasted vegetables, rocket and basil oil (v)	£6.00
Baby rack of ribs in bbq sauce	£6.50
Mixed olives and hummus. Garlic flatbread & tomato salsa (v)	£5.95
Garlic flatbread (add cheese for £1.00) (v)	£4.00
BURGERS All served with salsa, tomato, red onion, baby gem lettuce in a brioche bun with fries. Sweet potato fries £1.00 extra. Double the burger for £3.00	
Angus burger. Monterey Jack cheese, bacon & crispy onions	£15.00
Cajun chicken burger. Smoked cheese, salsa, jalapenos & pickled red onions	£15.00
Fish burger & tartare sauce	£12.50
Falafel burger. Grilled halloumi & tzatziki (v)	£13.00
PIZZAS Add fries for £2.00	
Margherita (v) (24)	£12.00
Pepperoni (24)	£14.00
Hot 'n' Meaty. Pepperoni, chorizo, jalapeno & chilli (24)	£15.00
Brie, roasted butternut squash, red onion, mozzarella, rocket, pumpkin seeds & balsamic (v) (24)	£13.00
Chicken, bacon and cherry tomato (24)	£14.50

All dishes marked with (24) are available 24 hours a day. To order your room service please dial 2507 before 6pm and 2506 after 6pm.

If there is something you'd like to eat but it's not on the menu, please ask a member of the team and we'll see what we can do for you. If we can, we will.

CLASSICS Beef chilli, basmati rice, sour cream, jalapeno and tortilla chips	£12.50
Gnocchi with roast pepper sauce, courgette ribbons, spring onion and roasted butternut squash (v)	£12.50
Chicken Tikka Masala, basmati rice, naan bread & mango chutney	£14.95
Pie of the week, new potatoes & seasonal vegetables	£14.00
Grilled lamb cutlets, sweet potato & spring onion mash, wilted green vegetables, redcurrant & mint jus	£16.50
Leeds brewery Monsoon IPA battered fish & chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce & buttered bread	£13.95
Catch of the day, crushed new potatoes with a spinach & white wine sauce & grilled lemon	£16.50
Giant Yorkshire pudding with sausage (vegetarian sausage available on request), mashed potatoes, caramelised onion gravy & crispy shallots	£14.00
½ piri piri chicken, thick cut chips, rocket & coleslaw	£15.50
FROM THE GRILL	
All served with chunky chips, grilled mushroom & tomato	
28 day aged English 8oz sirloin	£21.50
28 day aged English 8oz centre cut ribeye	£22.00
Lemon & thyme marinated chicken breast	£13.95
10oz Gammon steak. grilled pineapple and fried egg	£13.95
Mixed grill. Pork sausage, gammon, lamb cutlet, chicken breast, rump steak & fried egg	£20.00
Sauces – Peppercorn, blue cheese, gravy, béarnaise	£2.00
PASTAS	
Served with garlic bread, rocket & parmesan garnish Wild mushroom linguine in a white wine & cream sauce (v)	£11.50
King prawn linguine, chilli, red peppers & fresh basil	£12.50
Penne pasta with cajun chicken, chorizo & peas in a spicy tomato sauce	£13.00
Roasted vegetable & basil oil fusilli (v)	£11.00
Stir fried noodles with sweet chilli sauce (v) (add chicken or salmon £3.00)	£10.00
SALADS	
Available in small or large	
Caesar salad – Crisp cos lettuce with creamy dressing, anchovies, croutons & parmesan shavings (add chicken or salmon for £3.00)	£5.00 / £10.00
Chicken, bacon and avocado salad with mixed leaf, roast red	£6.00

peppers and sunflower seeds

squash & house dressing (v)

tomato & basil oil (v)

Superfood salad – mixed leaf, quinoa, beetroot, pumpkin seed, sunflower seeds, cherry tomato, red onion, roasted butternut

Greek salad – mixed leaf, feta cheese, olives, red onion, cherry

SANDWICHES

White bloomer, brown bloomer, wrap or gluten free bread. Add mug of soup £2.50

Tuna mayonnaise & cucumber (24)	£6.50
Honey roast ham, lettuce & tomato (24)	£7.00
Chicken Caesar wrap (24)	£7.50
Cheddar cheese & pickle (v) (24)	£6.00
Egg mayonnaise & rocket (v) (24)	£6.50
Chicken club. Lettuce, grilled bacon, egg, tomato & mayonnaise with fries	£9.00
Hot sirloin steak ciabatta, mushroom, caramelised onion & mustard mayonnaise with fries	£10.50
Chicken fajita wrap with fries	£10.50
Chorizo, roast pepper & melted mozzarella ciabatta with fries	£10.50

SIDES

French fries	£3.00
Thick cut chips	£3.00
Sweet potato fries	£3.50
Chinese style salt & pepper chips	£4.75
Seasonal vegetables	£3.00
Onion rings, sweet chilli dip	£3.00
Creamed mash	£3.50
Coleslaw	£3.00
House salad	£3.00
Rocket & parmesan salad	£3.00

DESSERTS

£12.50

£6.00/

£12.00

£6.00/

£12.00

DESSERIS	
Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream	£5.00
Eton mess – seasonal berries, ice cream & meringue	£5.00
Lemon & lime cheesecake, raspberry coulis	£5.00
Warm chocolate brownie, chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream	£5.00
Ice creams. Select 3 scoops from vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, mint chocolate, maple walnut, cinnamon	£5.50
Cheese & biscuits	£8.00
Chocolate Sundae. Vanilla ice cream, chocolate brownie pieces, chocolate & toffee sauce, whipped cream and a flake	£5.50
Fresh fruit salad	£5.00